
Outdoor Education Weekend Program and Events

2020
DAY DATE BTEC Year 12 BTEC Year 13 OUTDOOR ACTIVITY 1
Sat 17th April Bushcraft - Purple Bubble
Sun 18th April Purple Bubble - Beach Day

Sat 24th April Bushcraft - Purple Bubble
Sun 25th April Blue Bubble

Sat 8th May Blue Bubble
Sun 9th May Grey Bubble

Sat 15th May Grey Bubble
Sun 16th May Purple Bubble

Sat 22nd May Grey Bubble
Sun 23rd May Blue Bubble

Sat 12th June Year 9 DofE Expedition (A & B)
Sun 13th June Year 9 DofE Expedition (A & B)

Sat 19th June Year 9 DofE Expedition (C,D, E)
Sun 20th June Year 9 DofE Expedition (C,D, E)

Wed 23rd June Iron Man (Grey Bubble)
Tues 29th June Iron Man (Black Bubble)
Wed 30th June Leavers 3 Peaks Challenge


